
Tokyo / Kyoto Private Tour FeeTokyo / Kyoto Private Tour Fee (NEW)  (NEW) (Per Group in Japanese yen)

Number of Participants

MH06 MH06 Toei Kyoto Studio Park & Samurai Tour (9:00 - 12:30)Toei Kyoto Studio Park & Samurai Tour (9:00 - 12:30)

◆For tours within Tokyo: pick-up service from hotels is available.  Select a hotel that is located within 10 minutes 
walk from any station on the Yamanote line or within the Yamanote line circle.  Tour fee includes public 
transportation such as JR railway, subway and/or bus.  For taxi or hired car, supplementary fees will be charged.
◆Kyoto tour: The pick-up service is limited to hotels located between Higashi-oji dori and Nishi-oji dori (to the east 
and to the west) and between Imadegawa dori and Jujo dori (to the north and south).  If you need to use a taxi or 
a hired car, additional fees will be charged.

◆Guides are always available in English.  Please contact us if you need guides in French or Spanish.
◆The tour price includes the following fees: transportation, temple admission.  The cost of lunch is not included.

ML03ML03 Fushimi Day Tour (9:30 - 16:00) Fushimi Day Tour (9:30 - 16:00)
Fushimi Inari Shrine / Jukkoku Bune / Sake Cellars and Fushimi Inari Shrine / Jukkoku Bune / Sake Cellars and 
BrewersBrewers

WT06 Tokyo Fish Market Walk

WS01 Sumo Wrestler Morning Training Watch 

WT01 Fish Market Walking & Sushi Making

WT11 Meiji Jingu, Imperial Palace, Nihonbashi

Meet
place

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Station

Food

Lunch

Drink

Drink

Drink

ML01 Northwest Kyoto Day Tour

ML02 Higashiyama Kyoto Day Tour

ML03 Fushimi Day Tour

MH01 Northwest Kyoto Half Day Tour

MH02 Higashiyama Kyoto Half Day Tour

MH03 Northern Higashiyama Kyoto Half Day Tour

MH06 Toei Kyoto Studio Park & Samurai Tour

MH04 Kyoto Arashiyama Half Day Tour

WT07 Fish Market & Asakusa

WT09 Asakusa

1

8,000

11,000

20,000

11,000

21,000

18,000

20,000

15,000

11,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

11,000

9,000

11,000

2

10,000

14,000

31,000

14,000

25,000

22,000

24,000

18,500

14,500

16,000

16,000

16,000

14,000

11,000

14,000

3

15,000

18,000

46,500

18,000

30,000

24,000

29,000

23,000

18,000

20,000

20,000

21,000

18,000

14,000

18,000

Addtional
fee / 
Pearson

+5,000

+4,000

+15,500

+4,000

+5,000

+4,000

+5,000

+5,000

+5,000

+3,500

+4,000

+4,000

+4,000

+3,000

+4,000WT12 Yanaka, Sendagi, Ueno

Programs

Tokyo

Tokyo

Tokyo

Tokyo

Tokyo

Tokyo

Tokyo/Kansai

StationWK06 The Great Buddha and Temples 9,500 12,000 15,500 +3,500Kamakura

StationWK03 Zen Meditation Experience 10,500 14,000 18,000 +4,000Kamakura

Station DrinkWK04 Zen Garden and Tea Ceremony 9,500 12,000 15,500 +3,500Kamakura

Kyoto

Kyoto

Kyoto

Kyoto

Kyoto

Kyoto

Kyoto

Kyoto

Area

  Our guide will meet you at your hotel, or　any other 
place of your convenience.  We have over 200 licensed 
guide interpreters, providing assistance in English, 
Chinese, French, Spanish and other languages.
  Each guide has their own areas of expertise, such as 
Japanese culture including tea ceremony, architecture, 
animation (manga), and business matters/industries.  
They will guide you with warm and enjoyable experience 
in Japan.

Guide Service Fee: 8,000 yen for 3 hoursGuide Service Fee: 8,000 yen for 3 hours
Additional fee: 2,500 yen for each additional hourAdditional fee: 2,500 yen for each additional hour

Bilingual guide interpreters will introduce you to 
experience that cannot be found anywhere else.

Pr ivate Guide Discover Japan's  Pr ivate Guide Discover Japan's  
POP and Tradit ion POP and Tradit ion 
Pr ivate Guide Discover Japan's  Pr ivate Guide Discover Japan's  
POP and Tradit ion POP and Tradit ion 

Gu ide  e  Ser v i c eGuide  e  Ser v i c e

WK04 WK04 Zen Garden and Tea CeremonyZen Garden and Tea Ceremony
(9:30 - 12:30 or 13:30 - 16:30)(9:30 - 12:30 or 13:30 - 16:30)

WT09 WT09 Asakusa Guide (9:00 - 12:00)Asakusa Guide (9:00 - 12:00)

WK06 WK06 The Great Buddha and Temples The Great Buddha and Temples 
(9:30 - 12:30 or 13:30 - 16:30)(9:30 - 12:30 or 13:30 - 16:30)

WT11 WT11 Meiji Jingu, Imperial Palace, Nihonbashi (8:00 - 12:00)Meiji Jingu, Imperial Palace, Nihonbashi (8:00 - 12:00)

Tokyo Private TourTokyo Private Tour Kyoto Private TourKyoto Private Tour

Email: info@ijcee.com    
Phone ( j a) : 090-1607-5099 or 080-3313-1107 
Phone (en) : Tokyo 080-3313-1107 / Kyoto 080-6542-9483
Address: 〒106-0047
5-2-39-503 Minami-Azabu  Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan 

【Contact US】【Contact US】
http://www.ijcee.com/e.htmlhttp://www.ijcee.com/e.html

- I J C E E -- I J C E E -

MH04 MH04 Kyoto Arashiyama Half Day Tour (9:00 - 12:30) Kyoto Arashiyama Half Day Tour (9:00 - 12:30) 
Okochi Mountain Villa / Tenryuji Temple / Okochi Mountain Villa / Tenryuji Temple / 
Togetsukyou BridgeTogetsukyou Bridge

From Sep. 1st, 2011From Sep. 1st, 2011


