Tokyo Private Tour



WT11 Meiji Jingu, Imperial Palace, Nihonbashi (8:00 - 12:00)



WT09 Asakusa Guide (9:00 - 12:00)



WK06 The Great Buddha and Temples (9:30 - 12:30 or 13:30 - 16:30)



WK04 Zen Garden and Tea Ceremony (9:30 - 12:30 or 13:30 - 16:30)

Guide Service

Bilingual guide interpreters will introduce you to experience that cannot be found anywhere else.

Our guide will meet you at your hotel, or any other place of your convenience. We have over 200 licensed guide interpreters, providing assistance in English, Chinese, French, Spanish and other languages.

Each guide has their own areas of expertise, such as Japanese culture including tea ceremony, architecture, animation (manga), and business matters/industries. They will guide you with warm and enjoyable experience in Japan.

Guide Service Fee: 8,000 yen for 3 hours Additional fee: 2,500 yen for each additional hour





Private Guide Discover Japan's POP and Tradition

Tokyo / Kyoto Private Tour Fee (NEW) From Sep. 1st, 2011

(Per Group in Japanese ven

(Per Group in Japanese ye							
Programs	Area	Meet place	Number of Parti		cipants	Addtional fee /	Food
			1	2	3	Pearson	rood
WS01 Sumo Wrestler Morning Training Watch	Tokyo	Hotel	11,000	14,000	18,000	+4,000	
WT01 Fish Market Walking & Sushi Making	Tokyo/Kansai	Station	20,000	31,000	46,500	+15,500	Lunch
WT06 Tokyo Fish Market Walk	Tokyo	Hotel	8,000	10,000	15,000	+5,000	
WT07 Fish Market & Asakusa	Tokyo	Hotel	11,000	14,000	18,000	+4,000	
WT09 Asakusa	Tokyo	Hotel	9,000	11,000	14,000	+3,000	
WT11 Meiji Jingu, Imperial Palace, Nihonbashi	Tokyo	Hotel	11,000	14,000	18,000	+4,000	
WT12 Yanaka, Sendagi, Ueno	Tokyo	Hotel	11,000	14,000	18,000	+4,000	
WK03 Zen Meditation Experience	Kamakura	Station	10,500	14,000	18,000	+4,000	
WK04 Zen Garden and Tea Ceremony	Kamakura	Station	9,500	12,000	15,500	+3,500	Drink
WK06 The Great Buddha and Temples	Kamakura	Station	9,500	12,000	15,500	+3,500	
ML01 Northwest Kyoto Day Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	21,000	25,000	30,000	+5,000	Drink
ML02 Higashiyama Kyoto Day Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	18,000	22,000	24,000	+4,000	Drink
ML03 Fushimi Day Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	20,000	24,000	29,000	+5,000	Drink
MH01 Northwest Kyoto Half Day Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	15,000	18,500	23,000	+5,000	
MH02 Higashiyama Kyoto Half Day Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	11,000	14,500	18,000	+3,500	
MH03 Northern Higashiyama Kyoto Half Day Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	12,000	16,000	20,000	+4,000	
MH04 Kyoto Arashiyama Half Day Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	12,000	16,000	20,000	+4,000	
MH06 Toei Kyoto Studio Park & Samurai Tour	Kyoto	Hotel	12,000	16,000	21,000	+5,000	

- ◆Guides are always available in English. Please contact us if you need guides in French or Spanish.
- ◆The tour price includes the following fees: transportation, temple admission. The cost of lunch is not included.
- ◆For tours within Tokyo: pick-up service from hotels is available. Select a hotel that is located within 10 minutes walk from any station on the Yamanote line or within the Yamanote line circle. Tour fee includes public transportation such as JR railway, subway and/or bus. For taxi or hired car, supplementary fees will be charged.
- ◆Kyoto tour: The pick-up service is limited to hotels located between Higashi-oji dori and Nishi-oji dori (to the east and to the west) and between Imadegawa dori and Jujo dori (to the north and south). If you need to use a taxi or a hired car, additional fees will be charged.

Kyoto Private Tour



MH04 Kyoto Arashiyama Half Day Tour (9:00 - 12:30) Okochi Mountain Villa / Tenryuji Temple / Toqetsukyou Bridge



ML03 Fushimi Day Tour (9:30 - 16:00) Fushimi Inari Shrine / Jukkoku Bune / Sake Cellars and Brewers



MH06 Toei Kyoto Studio Park & Samurai Tour (9:00 - 12:30)

[Contact US]

http://www.ijcee.com/e.html

Email: info@ijcee.com

Phone (ja): 090-1607-5099 or 080-3313-1107

Phone (en): Tokyo 080-3313-1107 / Kyoto 080-6542-9483

Address: ₹106-0047

5-2-39-503 Minami-Azabu Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan



